  Project
  Type
  Catalog #
OD LED Series
Outdoor Billboard Sign Units
Standard
DIMENSIONS
This billboard unit provides high light

Class A sound rating.
Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS) compliant.
ORDERING GUIDE Series Size Lumens Color Temp Options
OD LED 4 = 4FT
6 = 6FT
8 = 8FT
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
4FT
3220 (17W)
4480 (24W)
5705 (30W)
6910 (37W)
8640 (48W)
11797 (70W)
8FT
3220 (17W)
4480 (24W)
5705 (30W)
6910 (37W)
8640 (48W)
11797 (70W)
13820  (74W)
17280 (96W)
23594 (140W)
* 0-10v low voltage
dimming standard per
fixture
* Higher and custom
lumen packages
available upon request
* Call Factory for lumen
options of 6FT models
EMER = Emergency driver
FR = Frosted lens over LED Boards